Itinerary - Italy Study Abroad June 2026
Italian Inspired Early Childhood Experiences

Day/Date Main Activities

Tuesday June 2 Travel to Italy including overnight flight

Marche Region — Fano
https://visitfano.info/en/the-historic-center-of-fano/
https://visitfano.info/en/fano-visit-card/

Wednesday June 3 e Landin Milan

Hotel Corallo (or similar) e Bus to Fano & Hotel Check In

Via Leonardo da Vinci, 3 Welcome Dinner

61032 Fano (PU)

https://www.hotelcorallo-

fano.it/eng/

Thursday June 4 e Casa Montessori Chiaravalle https://www.casamontessorichiaravalle.it/en/

e Museo Tattile Statale Omera https://www.museoomero.it/en/museum/

Friday June 5 e Infanzia Gallizi School https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=xa7PLeGV3G8

e Group Lunch
e MeMo Mediateca Montanari (Library) with ancient Roman ruins
https://sistemabibliotecariofano.it/

Saturday June 6 e Fano City Center Morning Market (optional)

Sunday June 7 e Everywhere Atelier Morning Stony Beach Experience
https://www.robertapuccilab.com/home/the-everywhere-atelier-2/

®  Group Lunch at PesceAzzurro Self-Service Restaurant (fisherman’s cooperative)
https://www.pesceazzurro.com/ristorante-fano/

Monday June 8 e Infanzia Zizzi School & City Project Presentation
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=DGc8Blgmp78

Emilia Romagna Region
https://ouritalianjourney.com/reggio-emilia-italy/

Tuesday June 9 e Check out of Hotel

Hotel Posta (or similar) e Bus to Reggio Emilia and Hotel Check In
Piazza del Monte 2,

42121 Reggio Emilia, Italy
https://www.hotelposta.re.it

e Historical City Center Scavenger Hunt including Dinner

A
Wednesday June 10 ® Exploration and Guided Tour of the Loris Malaguzzi International Centre
https://www.reggiochildren.it/en/loris-malaguzzi-international-centre/
e Group Lunch at Pause
e Tour of Remida — Creative Recycling Center https://www.remida.org/en/
Thursday June 11 e L'indaco Atelier

https://www.lindacoatelier.it/contatti/

® Agriturismo Cavazzone Balsamic Vinegar Tour & Tasting
https://www.cavazzone.it/en

e Option to stay at Cavazzone for Farm to Table Dinner (not included)
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Friday June 12

Visit to schools in either Cavriago or Carpi tbd
Group Lunch

Saturday June 13

Check out of hotel
Bus to Milan airport
Fly to Michigan




